

**CIPP REHAB OF LARGE DIAMETER STORM SEWER**

CONTRACT NO. 8041

DATE: 9/22/17

		Michels Corporation		Visu-Sewer, Inc	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10702 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00
10912 - MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,050.00	\$12,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	300.00	\$163.00	\$48,900.00	\$176.00	\$170.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$850.00
90030 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 30-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	383.00	\$140.50	\$53,811.50	\$192.00	\$230.00
90031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 36-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	533.00	\$124.60	\$66,411.80	\$146.00	\$185.00
6 Items	Totals		\$182,893.30	\$211,254.00	\$268,895.00